2023 National High School Drill Team Championships
NHSDTC Level - Div 3 Armed Overall Championship

1 Mansfield High School Storming Tigers

2 Nimitz High School Black Knights

3 Fountain-Fort Carson High School Trojan Warriors

4 Dunedin High School Falcon Navy

5 G.C. Scarborough High School Spartans 300

6 Enloe High School Iron Eagles

7 Montgomery Central High School Warrior's Guard

8 Highlands High School Highlander Guard

9 Blue Ridge High School Armed Flying Tigers
10  Glynn Academy Armed Red Terror Company
11 Bradford High School Tornado 1

12 Clover High School Blue Elite 1

13 Haines City High School Hornet Nation

14 Loudoun County High School Mighty Captains

4,761
4,412
4,123
4,070
4,032
4,008
3,984
3,927
3,533
3,519
3,202
3,008
1,854
1,200



2023 National High School Drill Team Championships
NHSDTC Level - Div 3 Armed Inspection

1 Mansfield High School Storming Tigers 1031
2 Nimitz High School Black Knights 905
3 Highlands High School Highlander Guard 785
4 G.C. Scarborough High School Spartans 300 762
5 Clover High School Blue Elite 1 754
6 Fountain-Fort Carson High School Trojan Warriors 733
7 Enloe High School Iron Eagles 711
8 Montgomery Central High School Warrior's Guard 682
9 Dunedin High School Falcon Navy 668
10  Blue Ridge High School Armed Flying Tigers 579
11 Bradford High School Tornado 1 522
12 Glynn Academy Armed Red Terror Company 486



2023 National High School Drill Team Championships
NHSDTC Level - Div 3 Armed Regulation

1 Mansfield High School Storming Tigers (Randle)

2 Glynn Academy Armed Red Terror Company (Hanly)
3 Nimitz High School Black Knights (Rivas)

4 Dunedin High School Falcon Navy (Kellam)

5 Fountain-Fort Carson High School Trojan Warriors (Rinehart)

6 Clover High School Blue Elite 1 (McCleave)

7 Montgomery Central High School Warrior's Guard (Herring)

8 Highlands High School Highlander Guard (Torres)

9 Enloe High School Iron Eagles (Pavlik)

10  G.C. Scarborough High School Spartans 300 (Montelongo)

11 Blue Ridge High School Armed Flying Tigers (McCready)
12 Haines City High School Hornet Nation (Jaden Torres)
13 Bradford High School Tornado 1 (Shaffer)

1276
1253
1252
1223
1150
1145
1144
1143
1074
1071
1032
1011
952



2023 National High School Drill Team Championships

NHSDTC Level - Div 3 Armed Commander Trophy
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Mansfield High School

Glynn Academy

Dunedin High School

Nimitz High School
Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Highlands High School
Montgomery Central High School
Clover High School

Enloe High School

G.C. Scarborough High School
Blue Ridge High School

Haines City High School
Bradford High School

Storming Tigers -- Cadet Randle

Armed Red Terror Company -- Cadet Hanly

Falcon Navy -- Cadet Kellam

Black Knights -- Cadet Rivas

Trojan Warriors -- Cadet Rinehart
Highlander Guard -- Cadet Torres
Warrior's Guard -- Cadet Herring
Blue Elite 1 -- Cadet McCleave

Iron Eagles -- Cadet Pavlik

Spartans 300 -- Cadet Montelongo
Armed Flying Tigers -- Cadet McCready
Hornet Nation -- Cadet Jaden Torres
Tornado 1 -- Cadet Shaffer

378
360
358
353
348 (1)
348 (2)
347
340
330
322 (1)
322 (2)
313
292



2023 National High School Drill Team Championships

NHSDTC Level - Div 3 Armed Color Guard
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Montgomery Central High School
Mansfield High School

Enloe High School

Dunedin High School

Highlands High School

Nimitz High School

Clover High School

Blue Ridge High School
Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Glynn Academy

G.C. Scarborough High School
Bradford High School

Haines City High School

Warrior's Guard
Storming Tigers
Iron Eagles

Falcon Navy
Highlander Guard
Black Knights

Blue Elite 1

Armed Flying Tigers
Trojan Warriors
Armed Red Terror Company
Spartans 300
Tornado 1

Hornet Nation

894
890
855
822
796
793
785
757
749
741
725
686
673



2023 National High School Drill Team Championships
NHSDTC Level - Div 3 Armed Exhibition

1 Loudoun County High School Mighty Captains 1045
2 Fountain-Fort Carson High School Trojan Warriors 1030
3 Mansfield High School Storming Tigers 1016
4 G.C. Scarborough High School Spartans 300 1015
5 Nimitz High School Black Knights 973
6 Dunedin High School Falcon Navy 905
7 Enloe High School Iron Eagles 891
8 Montgomery Central High School Warrior's Guard 796
9 Blue Ridge High School Armed Flying Tigers 760
10  Highlands High School Highlander Guard 758
11 Glynn Academy Armed Red Terror Company 680
12 Bradford High School Tornado 1 678



2023 National High School Drill Team Championships

NHSDTC Level - Div 3 Unarmed Overall Championship
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Harlingen High School
Nimitz High School

Montgomery Central High School

Hilton Head Island High School
G.C. Scarborough High School
Hazel Green High School
Alma High School

Alexandria City High School
Dunedin High School

Missouri Military Academy
North Branch High School
Blue Ridge High School
Wando High School

Glynn Academy

Clover High School

Madison County High School
Lake Gibson High School
Haines City High School
Jonesboro High School

Jones County High School
Loudoun County High School

Silver Guard
Anchorettes

Chief's Guard

Team Relentless
Sparta Elite

Trojan Guard
Airedale Pride
Armageddon
Highlander Guard
Unarmed Fusileers
Vikings

Unarmed Flying Tigers
Wando Warriors
Unarmed Red Terror Company
Blue Elite 2

Red Raiders

Braves Drill Team
Hornet Nation 2
Cardinals

Unarmed Greyhounds
Lady Conquerors

4,379
4,368
4,313
4,176
4,150
4,007
3,905
3,904
3,882
3,764
3,762
3,642
3,559
3,394
2,965
2,808
2,455
2,445
1,708
1,690
1,200



2023 National High School Drill Team Championships

NHSDTC Level - Div 3 Unarmed Inspection
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Alma High School
Harlingen High School
Nimitz High School

Montgomery Central High School

Hilton Head Island High School
Dunedin High School

Missouri Military Academy
Clover High School
Alexandria City High School
G.C. Scarborough High School
Blue Ridge High School

Hazel Green High School
North Branch High School
Wando High School

Madison County High School
Lake Gibson High School
Glynn Academy

Haines City High School

Airedale Pride

Silver Guard
Anchorettes

Chief's Guard

Team Relentless
Highlander Guard
Unarmed Fusileers
Blue Elite 2
Armageddon

Sparta Elite

Unarmed Flying Tigers
Trojan Guard

Vikings

Wando Warriors

Red Raiders

Braves Drill Team
Unarmed Red Terror Company
Hornet Nation 2

1010
907
863
844
833
828
795
773
752
718
709
698
696
672
639
578
514
459



2023 National High School Drill Team Championships

NHSDTC Level - Div 3 Unarmed Regulation
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Alma High School

Hilton Head Island High School
Nimitz High School

Glynn Academy

Missouri Military Academy
Montgomery Central High School
Harlingen High School

Wando High School

Hazel Green High School
Alexandria City High School
G.C. Scarborough High School
Madison County High School
North Branch High School
Haines City High School
Dunedin High School

Lake Gibson High School

Blue Ridge High School

Clover High School

Jonesboro High School

Jones County High School

Airedale Pride (Ocasio)
Team Relentless (Yanez)
Anchorettes (Martinez)

Unarmed Red Terror Company (Watson)

Unarmed Fusileers (Villarreal)
Chief's Guard (Towe)

Silver Guard (Rodriguez)

Wando Warriors (Brodene)
Trojan Guard (Rundle)
Armageddon (Cunha)

Sparta Elite (Hernandez)

Red Raiders (Smith)

Vikings (Gonzales)

Hornet Nation 2 (Manuel Torres)
Highlander Guard (St. Charles)
Braves Drill Team (Lassalle)
Unarmed Flying Tigers (Volkmar)
Blue Elite 2 (Price)

Cardinals (Karyah)

Unarmed Greyhounds (Scott)

1221
1187
1169
1111
1104
1077
1071
1066
1053
1050
1044
1041
1016
1004
958 (1)
958 (2)
956
924
897
800



2023 National High School Drill Team Championships
NHSDTC Level - Div 3 Unarmed Commander Trophy

1 Hilton Head Island High School Team Relentless -- Cadet Yanez

2 Alma High School Airedale Pride -- Cadet Ocasio

3 Nimitz High School Anchorettes -- Cadet Martinez

4 Glynn Academy Unarmed Red Terror Company -- Cadet Watson
5 Missouri Military Academy Unarmed Fusileers -- Cadet Villarreal

6 Montgomery Central High School Chief's Guard -- Cadet Towe

7 Wando High School Wando Warriors -- Cadet Brodene

8 Madison County High School Red Raiders -- Cadet Smith

9 Alexandria City High School Armageddon -- Cadet Cunha

10  G.C. Scarborough High School Sparta Elite -- Cadet Hernandez

11 Harlingen High School Silver Guard -- Cadet Rodriguez

12 North Branch High School Vikings -- Cadet Gonzales

13 Haines City High School Hornet Nation 2 -- Cadet Manuel Torres
14  Hazel Green High School Trojan Guard -- Cadet Rundle

15  Lake Gibson High School Braves Drill Team -- Cadet Lassalle

16  Blue Ridge High School Unarmed Flying Tigers -- Cadet Volkmar
17  Dunedin High School Highlander Guard -- Cadet St. Charles
18  Jonesboro High School Cardinals -- Cadet Karyah

19  Clover High School Blue Elite 2 -- Cadet Price

20  Jones County High School Unarmed Greyhounds -- Cadet Scott

359
356
353
343
336
332
331
328
326
324
323
319 (1)
319 (2)
308
302
292
280
274
266
243



2023 National High School Drill Team Championships

NHSDTC Level - Div 3 Unarmed Color Guard
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Harlingen High School
Missouri Military Academy

Montgomery Central High School

Clover High School

Hilton Head Island High School
Hazel Green High School
Nimitz High School

G.C. Scarborough High School
North Branch High School
Wando High School

Madison County High School
Alexandria City High School
Dunedin High School

Glynn Academy

Haines City High School

Blue Ridge High School

Jones County High School
Lake Gibson High School
Jonesboro High School

Alma High School

Silver Guard

Unarmed Fusileers
Chief's Guard

Blue Elite 2

Team Relentless
Trojan Guard
Anchorettes

Sparta Elite

Vikings

Wando Warriors

Red Raiders
Armageddon
Highlander Guard
Unarmed Red Terror Company
Hornet Nation 2
Unarmed Flying Tigers
Unarmed Greyhounds
Braves Drill Team
Cardinals

Airedale Pride

980
956
943
930 (1)
930 (2)
900
882
878
854
849
838
820
790
753
746
745
738
675 (1)
675 (2)
355



2023 National High School Drill Team Championships

NHSDTC Level - Div 3 Unarmed Exhibition
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Loudoun County High School
G.C. Scarborough High School
Nimitz High School

Montgomery Central High School

Alma High School

Harlingen High School
Hazel Green High School
Dunedin High School
Alexandria City High School
Blue Ridge High School
North Branch High School
Hilton Head Island High School
Glynn Academy

Wando High School
Missouri Military Academy

Lady Conquerors
Sparta Elite
Anchorettes

Chief's Guard
Airedale Pride

Silver Guard

Trojan Guard
Highlander Guard
Armageddon

Unarmed Flying Tigers
Vikings

Team Relentless
Unarmed Red Terror Company
Wando Warriors
Unarmed Fusileers

1009
1006
937
923
900
882
875
832
820
797
749
741
647
566
474



