2023 National High School Drill Team Championships NHSDTC Level - Div 3 Armed Overall Championship

1	Mansfield High School	Storming Tigers	4,761
2	Nimitz High School	Black Knights	4,412
3	Fountain-Fort Carson High School	Trojan Warriors	4,123
4	Dunedin High School	Falcon Navy	4,070
5	G.C. Scarborough High School	Spartans 300	4,032
6	Enloe High School	Iron Eagles	4,008
7	Montgomery Central High School	Warrior's Guard	3,984
8	Highlands High School	Highlander Guard	3,927
9	Blue Ridge High School	Armed Flying Tigers	3,533
10	Glynn Academy	Armed Red Terror Company	3,519
11	Bradford High School	Tornado 1	3,202
12	Clover High School	Blue Elite 1	3,008
13	Haines City High School	Hornet Nation	1,854
14	Loudoun County High School	Mighty Captains	1,200

2023 National High School Drill Team Championships NHSDTC Level - Div 3 Armed Inspection

1	Mansfield High School	Storming Tigers	1031
2	Nimitz High School	Black Knights	905
3	Highlands High School	Highlander Guard	785
4	G.C. Scarborough High School	Spartans 300	762
5	Clover High School	Blue Elite 1	754
6	Fountain-Fort Carson High School	Trojan Warriors	733
7	Enloe High School	Iron Eagles	711
8	Montgomery Central High School	Warrior's Guard	682
9	Dunedin High School	Falcon Navy	668
10	Blue Ridge High School	Armed Flying Tigers	579
11	Bradford High School	Tornado 1	522
12	Glynn Academy	Armed Red Terror Company	486

2023 National High School Drill Team Championships NHSDTC Level - Div 3 Armed Regulation

1	Mansfield High School	Storming Tigers (Randle)	1276
2	Glynn Academy	Armed Red Terror Company (Hanly)	1253
3	Nimitz High School	Black Knights (Rivas)	1252
4	Dunedin High School	Falcon Navy (Kellam)	1223
5	Fountain-Fort Carson High School	Trojan Warriors (Rinehart)	1150
6	Clover High School	Blue Elite 1 (McCleave)	1145
7	Montgomery Central High School	Warrior's Guard (Herring)	1144
8	Highlands High School	Highlander Guard (Torres)	1143
9	Enloe High School	Iron Eagles (Pavlik)	1074
10	G.C. Scarborough High School	Spartans 300 (Montelongo)	1071
11	Blue Ridge High School	Armed Flying Tigers (McCready)	1032
12	Haines City High School	Hornet Nation (Jaden Torres)	1011
13	Bradford High School	Tornado 1 (Shaffer)	952

2023 National High School Drill Team Championships NHSDTC Level - Div 3 Armed Commander Trophy

1	Mansfield High School	Storming Tigers Cadet Randle	378
2	Glynn Academy	Armed Red Terror Company Cadet Hanly	360
3	Dunedin High School	Falcon Navy Cadet Kellam	358
4	Nimitz High School	Black Knights Cadet Rivas	353
5	Fountain-Fort Carson High School	Trojan Warriors Cadet Rinehart	348 (1)
6	Highlands High School	Highlander Guard Cadet Torres	348 (2)
7	Montgomery Central High School	Warrior's Guard Cadet Herring	347
8	Clover High School	Blue Elite 1 Cadet McCleave	340
9	Enloe High School	Iron Eagles Cadet Pavlik	330
10	G.C. Scarborough High School	Spartans 300 Cadet Montelongo	322 (1)
11	Blue Ridge High School	Armed Flying Tigers Cadet McCready	322 (2)
12	Haines City High School	Hornet Nation Cadet Jaden Torres	313
13	Bradford High School	Tornado 1 Cadet Shaffer	292

2023 National High School Drill Team Championships NHSDTC Level - Div 3 Armed Color Guard

1	Montgomery Central High School	Warrior's Guard	894
2	Mansfield High School	Storming Tigers	890
3	Enloe High School	Iron Eagles	855
4	Dunedin High School	Falcon Navy	822
5	Highlands High School	Highlander Guard	796
6	Nimitz High School	Black Knights	793
7	Clover High School	Blue Elite 1	785
8	Blue Ridge High School	Armed Flying Tigers	757
9	Fountain-Fort Carson High School	Trojan Warriors	749
10	Glynn Academy	Armed Red Terror Company	741
11	G.C. Scarborough High School	Spartans 300	725
12	Bradford High School	Tornado 1	686
13	Haines City High School	Hornet Nation	673

2023 National High School Drill Team Championships NHSDTC Level - Div 3 Armed Exhibition

1	Loudoun County High School	Mighty Captains	1045
2	Fountain-Fort Carson High School	Trojan Warriors	1030
3	Mansfield High School	Storming Tigers	1016
4	G.C. Scarborough High School	Spartans 300	1015
5	Nimitz High School	Black Knights	973
6	Dunedin High School	Falcon Navy	905
7	Enloe High School	Iron Eagles	891
8	Montgomery Central High School	Warrior's Guard	796
9	Blue Ridge High School	Armed Flying Tigers	760
10	Highlands High School	Highlander Guard	758
11	Glynn Academy	Armed Red Terror Company	680
12	Bradford High School	Tornado 1	678

2023 National High School Drill Team Championships NHSDTC Level - Div 3 Unarmed Overall Championship

1	Harlingen High School	Silver Guard	4,379
2	Nimitz High School	Anchorettes	4,368
3	Montgomery Central High School	Chief's Guard	4,313
4	Hilton Head Island High School	Team Relentless	4,176
5	G.C. Scarborough High School	Sparta Elite	4,150
6	Hazel Green High School	Trojan Guard	4,007
7	Alma High School	Airedale Pride	3,905
8	Alexandria City High School	Armageddon	3,904
9	Dunedin High School	Highlander Guard	3,882
10	Missouri Military Academy	Unarmed Fusileers	3,764
11	North Branch High School	Vikings	3,762
12	Blue Ridge High School	Unarmed Flying Tigers	3,642
13	Wando High School	Wando Warriors	3,559
14	Glynn Academy	Unarmed Red Terror Company	3,394
15	Clover High School	Blue Elite 2	2,965
16	Madison County High School	Red Raiders	2,808
17	Lake Gibson High School	Braves Drill Team	2,455
18	Haines City High School	Hornet Nation 2	2,445
19	Jonesboro High School	Cardinals	1,708
20	Jones County High School	Unarmed Greyhounds	1,690
21	Loudoun County High School	Lady Conquerors	1,200

2023 National High School Drill Team Championships NHSDTC Level - Div 3 Unarmed Inspection

1	Alma High School	Airedale Pride	1010
2	Harlingen High School	Silver Guard	907
3	Nimitz High School	Anchorettes	863
4	Montgomery Central High School	Chief's Guard	844
5	Hilton Head Island High School	Team Relentless	833
6	Dunedin High School	Highlander Guard	828
7	Missouri Military Academy	Unarmed Fusileers	795
8	Clover High School	Blue Elite 2	773
9	Alexandria City High School	Armageddon	752
10	G.C. Scarborough High School	Sparta Elite	718
11	Blue Ridge High School	Unarmed Flying Tigers	709
12	Hazel Green High School	Trojan Guard	698
13	North Branch High School	Vikings	696
14	Wando High School	Wando Warriors	672
15	Madison County High School	Red Raiders	639
16	Lake Gibson High School	Braves Drill Team	578
17	Glynn Academy	Unarmed Red Terror Company	514
18	Haines City High School	Hornet Nation 2	459

2023 National High School Drill Team Championships NHSDTC Level - Div 3 Unarmed Regulation

			1001
_1	Alma High School	Airedale Pride (Ocasio)	1221
2	Hilton Head Island High School	Team Relentless (Yanez)	1187
3	Nimitz High School	Anchorettes (Martinez)	1169
4	Glynn Academy	Unarmed Red Terror Company (Watson)	1111
5	Missouri Military Academy	Unarmed Fusileers (Villarreal)	1104
6	Montgomery Central High School	Chief's Guard (Towe)	1077
7	Harlingen High School	Silver Guard (Rodriguez)	1071
8	Wando High School	Wando Warriors (Brodene)	1066
9	Hazel Green High School	Trojan Guard (Rundle)	1053
10	Alexandria City High School	Armageddon (Cunha)	1050
11	G.C. Scarborough High School	Sparta Elite (Hernandez)	1044
12	Madison County High School	Red Raiders (Smith)	1041
13	North Branch High School	Vikings (Gonzales)	1016
14	Haines City High School	Hornet Nation 2 (Manuel Torres)	1004
15	Dunedin High School	Highlander Guard (St. Charles)	958 (1)
16	Lake Gibson High School	Braves Drill Team (Lassalle)	958 (2)
17	Blue Ridge High School	Unarmed Flying Tigers (Volkmar)	956
18	Clover High School	Blue Elite 2 (Price)	924
19	Jonesboro High School	Cardinals (Karyah)	897
20	Jones County High School	Unarmed Greyhounds (Scott)	800

2023 National High School Drill Team Championships NHSDTC Level - Div 3 Unarmed Commander Trophy

1	Hilton Head Island High School	Team Relentless Cadet Yanez	359
2	Alma High School	Airedale Pride Cadet Ocasio	356
3	Nimitz High School	Anchorettes Cadet Martinez	353
4	Glynn Academy	Unarmed Red Terror Company Cadet Watson	343
5	Missouri Military Academy	Unarmed Fusileers Cadet Villarreal	336
6	Montgomery Central High School	Chief's Guard Cadet Towe	332
7	Wando High School	Wando Warriors Cadet Brodene	331
8	Madison County High School	Red Raiders Cadet Smith	328
9	Alexandria City High School	Armageddon Cadet Cunha	326
10	G.C. Scarborough High School	Sparta Elite Cadet Hernandez	324
11	Harlingen High School	Silver Guard Cadet Rodriguez	323
12	North Branch High School	Vikings Cadet Gonzales	319 (1)
13	Haines City High School	Hornet Nation 2 Cadet Manuel Torres	319 (2)
14	Hazel Green High School	Trojan Guard Cadet Rundle	308
15	Lake Gibson High School	Braves Drill Team Cadet Lassalle	302
16	Blue Ridge High School	Unarmed Flying Tigers Cadet Volkmar	292
17	Dunedin High School	Highlander Guard Cadet St. Charles	280
18	Jonesboro High School	Cardinals Cadet Karyah	274
19	Clover High School	Blue Elite 2 Cadet Price	266
20	Jones County High School	Unarmed Greyhounds Cadet Scott	243

2023 National High School Drill Team Championships NHSDTC Level - Div 3 Unarmed Color Guard

1	Harlingen High School	Silver Guard	980
2	Missouri Military Academy	Unarmed Fusileers	956
3	Montgomery Central High School	Chief's Guard	943
4	Clover High School	Blue Elite 2	930 (1)
5	Hilton Head Island High School	Team Relentless	930 (2)
6	Hazel Green High School	Trojan Guard	900
7	Nimitz High School	Anchorettes	882
8	G.C. Scarborough High School	Sparta Elite	878
9	North Branch High School	Vikings	854
10	Wando High School	Wando Warriors	849
11	Madison County High School	Red Raiders	838
12	Alexandria City High School	Armageddon	820
13	Dunedin High School	Highlander Guard	790
14	Glynn Academy	Unarmed Red Terror Company	753
15	Haines City High School	Hornet Nation 2	746
16	Blue Ridge High School	Unarmed Flying Tigers	745
17	Jones County High School	Unarmed Greyhounds	738
18	Lake Gibson High School	Braves Drill Team	675 (1)
19	Jonesboro High School	Cardinals	675 (2)
20	Alma High School	Airedale Pride	355

2023 National High School Drill Team Championships NHSDTC Level - Div 3 Unarmed Exhibition

1	Loudoun County High School	Lady Conquerors	1009
2	G.C. Scarborough High School	Sparta Elite	1006
3	Nimitz High School	Anchorettes	937
4	Montgomery Central High School	Chief's Guard	923
5	Alma High School	Airedale Pride	900
6	Harlingen High School	Silver Guard	882
7	Hazel Green High School	Trojan Guard	875
8	Dunedin High School	Highlander Guard	832
9	Alexandria City High School	Armageddon	820
10	Blue Ridge High School	Unarmed Flying Tigers	797
11	North Branch High School	Vikings	749
12	Hilton Head Island High School	Team Relentless	741
13	Glynn Academy	Unarmed Red Terror Company	647
14	Wando High School	Wando Warriors	566
15	Missouri Military Academy	Unarmed Fusileers	474